Endodontics
• Prophy head  • For screw-in cups
• 4:1 Reduction
• Prophy head  • 4:1 Reduction
• Latch type  • For CA bur (ø2.35)
• Prophy head  • For snap-on cups
• 4:1 Reduction
• Prophy head  • 90˚ Reciprocating action

Y110-096
Y110-047
MODEL ORDER CODE
MPA-F16R
MPA-F4R
Y110-097
Y110-051
MPAS-F16R
MPAS-F4R
Y110-098
Y110-052
ARS-F4R Y110-017
ARK-F4R Y110-022
NAC-F4R Y110-020
TEQ-F4R Y110-030
EVA-F Y110-016
PR-F H209
ENDO-MATE TC
Motor E249
TASKAL Wizard